
November 2024
STORAGE1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES
1,797.0

1 1,033.26 1,796.3 -0.7 629 958 0 0 37 0.11 0.00
2 1,033.23 1,796.0 -0.3 615 755 0 0 17 0.05 0.07
3 1,033.23 1,796.0 0.0 495 461 0 0 34 0.10 0.01
4 1,033.22 1,795.9 -0.1 643 688 0 0 7 0.02 0.00
5 1,033.29 1,796.6 0.7 441 55 0 0 20 0.06 0.00
6 1,033.39 1,797.6 1.0 611 44 0 0 44 0.13 0.00
7 1,033.47 1,798.5 0.8 492 33 0 0 40 0.12 0.00
8 1,033.55 1,799.3 0.8 486 24 0 0 44 0.13 0.00
9 1,033.62 1,800.0 0.7 453 42 0 0 44 0.13 0.00
10 1,033.70 1,800.9 0.8 492 24 0 0 50 0.15 0.00
11 1,033.73 1,801.2 0.3 491 297 0 0 37 0.11 0.00
12 1,033.82 1,802.1 0.9 519 41 0 0 7 0.02 0.33
13 1,033.87 1,802.6 0.5 458 186 0 0 10 0.03 0.00
14 1,033.90 1,802.9 0.3 378 191 0 0 30 0.09 0.00
15 1,033.93 1,803.2 0.3 474 300 0 0 17 0.05 0.02
16 1,033.95 1,803.5 0.2 409 294 0 0 10 0.03 0.09
17 1,033.97 1,803.7 0.2 345 220 0 0 20 0.06 0.00
18 1,034.01 1,804.1 0.4 439 213 0 0 17 0.05 0.07
19 1,034.05 1,804.5 0.4 490 256 0 0 24 0.07 0.00
20 1,034.07 1,804.7 0.2 451 326 0 0 20 0.06 0.00
21 1,034.12 1,805.2 0.5 542 255 0 0 24 0.07 0.02
22 1,034.27 1,806.8 1.6 849 25 0 0 37 0.11 0.00
23 1,034.49 1,809.1 2.3 1,206 43 0 0 7 0.02 0.00
24 1,034.60 1,810.2 1.1 725 137 0 0 10 0.03 0.00
25 1,034.74 1,811.7 1.5 945 190 0 0 20 0.06 0.10
26 1,034.90 1,813.3 1.7 1,176 333 0 0 3 0.01 0.70
27 1,035.04 1,814.8 1.5 781 38 0 0 7 0.02 0.00
28 1,035.16 1,816.1 1.3 693 44 0 0 17 0.05 0.00
29 1,035.29 1,817.4 1.4 756 44 0 0 27 0.08 0.00
30 1,035.41 1,818.7 1.3 693 44 0 0 17 0.05 0.00
TOTALS 21.6 18,177 6,561 0 0 698 2.07 1.41
ACRE-FEET 21,600 36,054 13,014 0 0 1,384
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 13,014 Outlet 0

Spill 0 Total Releases 13,014

Precipitation
This month 1.41

October 01, 2024 To date 1.50

SUMMARY
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